product
catalogue
STALFLEX SP. Z O.O.
JUST FACTS
CONTENTS
RACK CABINETS 10” 19”
Professional           6
 Standard            8

mounted in rack
frames
acces dro
when inst
devices/eq
removabl
assembly th
be using
a screwdrive
nuts perm
mounted
frames
spirit level
19”  RACK CABINET 450MM PROFESSIONAL
SYMBOL   NAME     max. depth of the device 400mm
P-RC19-4U-450GB  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 4U 450mm, glass, black
P-RC19-4U-450GG  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 4U 450mm, glass, grey
P-RC19-6U-450GB  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 6U 450mm, glass, black
P-RC19-6U-450GG  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 6U 450mm, glass, grey
P-RC19-9U-450GB  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 9U 450mm, glass, black
P-RC19-9U-450GG  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 9U 450mm, glass, grey
P-RC19-12U-450GB  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 12U 450mm, glass, black
P-RC19-12U-450GG  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 12U 450mm, glass, grey
19” RACK CABINET 600MM PROFESSIONAL
SYMBOL   NAME     max. depth of the device 550mm
P-RC19-9U-600GB  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 9U 600mm, glass, black
P-RC19-9U-600GG  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 9U 600mm, glass, grey
P-RC19-12U-600GB  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 12U 600mm, glass, black
P-RC19-12U-600GG  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 12U 600mm, glass, grey
P-RC19-15U-600GB  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 15U 600mm, glass, black
P-RC19-15U-600GG  Cabinet RACK Professional 19“ 15U 600mm, glass, grey
7
Standard
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
 DC01 powder coated steel

 maximum depth of the mountable device:
 300 mm = 220 mm; 350 mm = 270 mm; 400 mm = 320 mm
 colors:
300 mm = 220 mm; 350 mm = 270 mm; 400 mm = 320 mm
colors:
space for fans Ø 120mm
authorial
lock
tempered
glass
three-stage adjustment of rails every 30mm
breakable elements
8
19” CABINET RACK 350MM STANDARD
SYMBOL   NAME      max. depth of the device 270mm
S-RC19-4U-350GB Cabinet RACK Standard 19“ 4U 350mm, glass, black
S-RC19-4U-350GG Cabinet RACK Standard 19“ 4U 350mm, glass, grey
S-RC19-6U-350GB  Cabinet RACK Standard 19“ 6U 350mm, glass, black
S-RC19-6U-350GG  Cabinet RACK Standard 19“ 6U 350mm, glass, grey
19” CABINET RACK 400MM STANDARD
SYMBOL   NAME     max. depth of the device 320mm
S-RC19-9U-400GB Cabinet RACK Standard 19“ 9U 400mm, glass, black
S-RC19-9U-400GG Cabinet RACK Standard 19“ 9U 400mm, glass, grey
10” CABINET RACK 300MM STANDARD
SYMBOL   NAME     max. depth of the device 220mm
S-RC10-4U-300GB Cabinet RACK Standard 10“ 4U 300mm, glass, black
S-RC10-4U-300GG Cabinet RACK Standard 10“ 4U 300mm, glass, grey
S-RC10-6U-300GB Cabinet RACK Standard 10“ 6U 300mm, glass, black
S-RC10-6U-300GG Cabinet RACK Standard 10“ 6U 300mm, glass, grey
S-RC10-9U-300GB Cabinet RACK Standard 10“ 9U 300mm, glass, black
S-RC10-9U-300GG Cabinet RACK Standard 10“ 9U 300mm, glass, grey
S-RC10-12U-300GB Cabinet RACK Standard 10“ 12U 300mm, glass, black
S-RC10-12U-300GG Cabinet RACK Standard 10“ 12U 300mm, glass, grey
SYMB
S-RC1
S-RC1
additional

 numerous ventilation openings
 possibility of mounting up to two fans - 1 x at the top and 1 x at the bottom of the cabinet
 (screw spacing: 105 x 105 mm; ø120mm)
 front door: glass / metal;
 adjustment of front rack mounting (every 30 mm)
 wall mounting
 assembly kit with instructions included
 (lock with 2 keys, set of screws)
 RACK standard: 10”/19”
 height: (10") 4U, 6U, 9U; (19”) 4U, 6U, 9U, 12U
 depth: (10”) 280, 300 mm; (19”) 350, 450, 600 mm;
 colors:
10
10” RACK CABINETS 300mm
SYMBOL   NAME
RC10-4U-300GG   Cabinet RACK 10” 4U 300mm, glass, grey
RC10-4U-300GB   Cabinet RACK 10” 4U 300mm, glass, black
RC10-6U-300MG  Cabinet RACK 10” 6U 300mm, metal, grey
RC10-6U-300GG   Cabinet RACK 10” 6U 300mm, glass, grey
RC10-6U-300MB  Cabinet RACK 10” 6U 300mm, metal, black
RC10-6U-300GB   Cabinet RACK 10” 6U 300mm, glass, black
RC10-9U-300GG   Cabinet RACK 10” 9U 300mm, glass, grey
RC10-9U-300GB   Cabinet RACK 10” 9U 300mm, glass, black
19” RACK CABINETS 350mm
SYMBOL   NAME
RC19-4U-350MG  Cabinet RACK 19” 4U 350mm, metal, grey
RC19-4U-350GG  Cabinet RACK 19” 4U 350mm, glass, grey
RC19-4U-350MB  Cabinet RACK 19” 4U 350mm, metal, black
RC19-4U-350GB  Cabinet RACK 19” 4U 350mm, glass, black
RC19-6U-350MG  Cabinet RACK 19” 6U 350mm, metal, grey
RC19-6U-350GG  Cabinet RACK 19” 6U 350mm, glass, grey
RC19-6U-350MB  Cabinet RACK 19” 6U 350mm, metal, black
RC19-6U-350GB  Cabinet RACK 19” 6U 350mm, glass, black
19” RACK CABINETS 450mm
SYMBOL   NAME
RC19-4U-450GG  Cabinet RACK 19” 4U 450mm, glass, grey
RC19-4U-450GB  Cabinet RACK 19” 4U 450mm, glass, black
RC19-6U-450GG  Cabinet RACK 19” 6U 450mm, glass, grey
RC19-6U-450GB  Cabinet RACK 19” 6U 450mm, glass, black
RC19-9U-450GG  Cabinet RACK 19” 9U 450mm, glass, grey
RC19-9U-450GB  Cabinet RACK 19” 9U 450mm, glass, black
RC19-12U-450GG  Cabinet RACK 19” 12U 450mm, glass, grey
RC19-12U-450GB  Cabinet RACK 19” 12U 450mm, glass, black
19” RACK CABINETS 600mm
SYMBOL   NAME
RC19-9U-600GG  Cabinet RACK 19” 9U 600mm, glass, grey
RC19-9U-600GB  Cabinet RACK 19” 9U 600mm, glass, black
RC19-12U-600GG  Cabinet RACK 19” 12U 600mm, glass, grey
RC19-12U-600GB  Cabinet RACK 19” 12U 600mm, glass, black
11
19” CABINET RACK
SYMBOL   NAME
RCA19-2U-120G-T  Cabinet RACK 19” 2U 120mm, grey

 height: 2U, 3U
 depth: 130, 180 mm
 colors:
13
RACK SHELVES
10” 19”
RACK SHELVES 10” 19”
Fixed shelves Professional        16
 Fixed shelves Standard         17
 Adjustable shelves Professional       18
 Adjustable shelves Standard        19
 Retractable shelves          20
Fixed shelves Professional
19”  FIXED SHELVES
SYMBOL   NAME
B-RSF19-1U-200G  Fixed shelves 19" 1U 200mm, grey
B-RSF19-1U-200B  Fixed shelves 19" 1U 200mm, black
B-RSF19-1U-250G  Fixed shelves 19" 1U 250mm, grey
B-RSF19-1U-250B  Fixed shelves 19" 1U 250mm, black
B-RSF19-1U-300G  Fixed shelves 19" 1U 300mm, grey
B-RSF19-1U-300B  Fixed shelves 19" 1U 300mm, black
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
 DC01 steel, protected against corrosion and powder coated
 six-point mounting for front rails RACK
 (hooks - four-point; screws - two-point)
 numerous ventilation openings with the possibility of using for
 mounting devices with clamp straps
 mounting kit included (set of screws)
 RACK standard: 19”
 height: 1U
 depth: 200, 250, 300 mm;
 colors:
possibility of mounting RACK devices
on the entire working surface
thoughtful design
facilitating ventilation
of equipment
ASSEMBLY KIT
INCLUDED
16
19” FIXED SHELVES
SYMBOL   NAME
RSF19-1U-170G  Fixed shelf  19” 1U 170mm, grey
RSF19-1U-170B  Fixed shelf  19” 1U 170mm, black
RSF19-1U-250G  Fixed shelf  19” 1U 250mm, grey
RSF19-1U-250B  Fixed shelf  19” 1U 250mm, black
RSF19-1U-270G  Fixed shelf  19” 1U 270mm, grey
RSF19-1U-270B  Fixed shelf  19” 1U 270mm, black
RSF19-1U-300G  Fixed shelf  19” 1U 300mm, grey
RSF19-1U-300B  Fixed shelf  19” 1U 300mm, black
RSF19-1U-350G  Fixed shelf  19” 1U 350mm, grey
RSF19-1U-350B  Fixed shelf  19” 1U 350mm, black
RSF19-1U-400G  Fixed shelf  19” 1U 400mm, grey
RSF19-1U-400B  Fixed shelf  19” 1U 400mm, black
Fixed shelves Standard
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
 DC01 steel, protected against corrosion and powder coated
 four-point mounting for front rails RACK
 numerous ventilation openings with the possibility of using for
mounting devices with clamp straps
 mounting kit included (set of screws)
 RACK standard: 10”/19”
 height: 1U
 depth: (10”) 150 mm; (19”) 170, 250, 270, 300, 350, 400 mm
 colors:
ASSEMBLY KIT
INCLUDED
10” FIXED SHELVES
SYMBOL   NAME
RSF10-1U-150G  Fixed shelf  10” 1U 150mm, grey
RSF10-1U-150B  Fixed shelf  10” 1U 150mm, black
17
Adjustable shelves Professional
19” ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
SYMBOL   NAME       SCOPE OF REGULATION
B-RSA19-1U-350G  Adjustable shelf 19" 1U 350mm, grey   350 - 480 mm
B-RSA19-1U-350B  Adjustable shelf 19" 1U 350mm, black   350 - 480 mm
B-RSA19-1U-450G  Adjustable shelf 19" 1U 450mm, grey   450 - 580 mm
B-RSA19-1U-450B  Adjustable shelf 19" 1U 450mm, black   450 - 580 mm
B-RSA19-1U-550G  Adjustable shelf 19" 1U 550mm, grey   550 - 680 mm
B-RSA19-1U-550B  Adjustable shelf 19" 1U 550mm, black   550 - 680 mm
B-RSA19-1U-650G  Adjustable shelf 19" 1U 650mm, grey   650 - 780 mm
B-RSA19-1U-650B  Adjustable shelf 19" 1U 650mm, black   650 - 780 mm
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
 DC01 steel, protected against corrosion and powder coated
 six-point mounting for front rails RACK
 (hooks - four-point; screws - two-point)
 numerous ventilation openings with the possibility of using
 for mounting devices with clamp straps
 mounting kit included (set of screws)
 RACK standard: 19”
 height: 1U
 depth: 350, 450, 550, 650 mm;
 colors:
thoughtful design
enabling installation of RACK devices
on the entire working surface, and
facilitating ventilation
ASSEMBLY KIT
INCLUDED
18
ASSEMBLY KIT
INCLUDED
19” ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
SYMBOL   NAME      SCOPE OF REGULATION
RSA19-1U-250G  Adjustable shelf 19” 1U 250mm, grey  250 - 410 mm
RSA19-1U-250B  Adjustable shelf 19” 1U 250mm, black  250 - 410 mm
RSA19-1U-350G  Adjustable shelf 19” 1U 350mm, grey  350 - 510 mm
RSA19-1U-350B  Adjustable shelf 19” 1U 350mm, black  350 - 510 mm
RSA19-1U-450G  Adjustable shelf 19” 1U 450mm, grey  450 - 610 mm
RSA19-1U-450B  Adjustable shelf 19” 1U 450mm, black  450 - 610 mm
RSA19-1U-550G  Adjustable shelf 19” 1U 550mm, grey  550 - 710 mm
RSA19-1U-550B  Adjustable shelf 19” 1U 550mm, black  550 - 710 mm
RSA19-1U-650G  Adjustable shelf 19” 1U 650mm, grey  650 - 810 mm
RSA19-1U-650B  Adjustable shelf 19” 1U 650mm, black  650 - 810 mm
RSA19-1U-750G  Adjustable shelf 19” 1U 750mm, grey  750 - 910 mm
RSA19-1U-750B  Adjustable shelf 19” 1U 750mm, black  750 - 910 mm
Adjustable Shelves Standard
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
 DC01 steel, protected against corrosion and powder coated
 four-point mounting for front and rear RACK rails
 numerous ventilation openings with the possibility of using for
 mounting devices with clamp straps
 mounting kit included (set of screws)
 adjustable depth
 RACK standard: 19”
 height: 1U
 depth: 250, 350, 450, 550, 650, 750mm
 colors:
19
19” RETRACTABLE SHELVES
SYMBOL   NAME
RSR19-1U-350G  Retractable shelf 19” 1U 350mm, grey
RSR19-1U-350B  Retractable shelf 19” 1U 350mm, black
RSR19-1U-450G  Retractable shelf 19” 1U 450mm, grey
RSR19-1U-450B  Retractable shelf 19” 1U 450mm, black
RSR19-1U-550G  Retractable shelf 19” 1U 550mm, grey
RSR19-1U-550B  Retractable shelf 19” 1U 550mm, black
19” RETRACTABLE SHELF FOR KEYBOARD AND MOUSE
SYMBOL   NAME
RSR19-1U-350G-KM Retractable shelf for keyboard and mouse, grey
RSR19-1U-350B-KM Retractable shelf for keyboard and mouse, black

Flush mounted hydraulic manifold cabinet 610mm, without/with mixer 8/4, black
Flush mounted hydraulic manifold cabinet 610mm, without/with mixer 8/4, white
Flush mounted hydraulic manifold cabinet 760mm, without/with mixer 10/7, black
Flush mounted hydraulic manifold cabinet 760mm, without/with mixer 10/7, white
Flush mounted hydraulic manifold cabinet 840mm, without/with mixer 12/8, black
Flush mounted hydraulic manifold cabinet 840mm, without/with mixer 12/8, white
Flush mounted hydraulic manifold cabinet 1010mm, without/with mixer 14/12, black
Flush mounted hydraulic manifold cabinet 1010mm, without/with mixer 14/12, white
Flush mounted hydraulic manifold cabinet 1130mm, without/with mixer 16/14, black
Flush mounted hydraulic manifold cabinet 1130mm, without/with mixer 16/14, white
FLUSH MOUNTED HYDRAULIC MANIFOLD CABINETS DIN
FLUSH MOUNTED HYDRAULIC MANIFOLD CABINETS
41
19” UNIVERSAL CASES
SYMBOL   NAME
MB-150X150X80-W Universal case 150x150x80mm, white, welded
MB-200X200X120-W Universal case 200x200x120mm, white, welded
MB-300X300X140-W Universal case 300x300x140mm, white, welded
MB-400X400X160-SK-W Universal case 400x400x160mm, white, twisted
MB-500X500X200-SK-W Universal case 500x500x200mm, white, twisted
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
 DC01 steel, protected against corrosion and powder coated
 housing designed for self-assembly.
 assembly kit with instructions included (set of screws, lock with 2 keys)

ASSEMBLY KIT
INCLUDED
j p p
 mount compatible with mikrotik SXT series
 possible installation with extension pins to a brick wall
 colors:
48
House
equipment
HOUSE EQUIPMENT
Flush-mounted bio-fireplaces       56
 Surface bio-fireplaces         57
 Garden fireplaces          58
FLUSH-MOUNTED BIO-FIREPLACES
SYMBOL    NAME
BFM-OUZI-700-IX-BG  Biofireplace OUZI 700x400x125 Color Black Flush-mounted Inox
BFM-OUZI-900-IX-BG  Biofireplace OUZI 900x400x125 Color Black Flush-mounted Inox
BFM-OUZI-1200-IX-BG  Biofireplace OUZI 1200x400x125 Color Black Flush-mounted Inox
BFM-TUZI-700-LCW-BG  Biofireplace TUZI 700x400x125 Color Black Flush-mounted Lacobel White
BFM-TUZI-900-LCW-BG  Biofireplace TUZI 900x400x125 Color Black Flush-mounted Lacobel White
BFM-TUZI-1200-LCW-BG  Biofireplace TUZI 1200x400x125 Color Black Flush-mounted Lacobel White
BFM-VELA-700-LCB-BG  Biofireplace VELA 700x400x125 Color Black Flush-mounted Lacobel Black
BFM-VELA-900-LCB-BG  Biofireplace VELA 900x400x125 Color Black Flush-mounted Lacobel Black
BFM-VELA-1200-LCB-BG  Biofireplace VELA 1200x400x125 Color Black Flush-mounted Lacobel Black
Flush-mounted bio-fireplaces
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
 galvanised, powder coated steel with fire-resistant paint up to 550°C
 standard PN-EN 16647:2015-11